
[Organization] [Organization Email]
Alameda cdole@alamedaca.gov
Alameda County Treasurer - Tax Collector elvia.quiroga@acgov.org
Albany hrowden@albanyca.org
Alhambra myu@cityofalhambra.org
American Canyon lgrijalva@cityofamericancanyon.org
Anaheim sfrias@anaheim.net
Antioch lmcneil@ci.antioch.ca.us
Apple Valley dsimmons@applevalley.org
Arcadia aabeyta@arcadiaca.gov
Arcata dquinn@cityofarcata.org
Artesia jalderete@cityofartesia.us
Atwater ptejeda@atwater.org
Auburn cshafer@auburn.ca.gov
Azusa rmcminn@azusaca.gov
Bakersfield lpisano@bakersfieldcity.us
Banning scook@ci.banning.ca.us
Belmont nvoelker@belmont.gov
Berkeley rgreenebaum@cityofberkeley.info
Beverly Hills jzaragoza@beverlyhills.org
Brea alicial@cityofbrea.net
Brentwood tcacciatore@brentwoodca.gov
Buena Park jdoron@buenapark.com
Burlingame accountspayable@burlingame.org
Calexico lreyes@calexico.ca.gov
California Franchise Tax Board ftbccbt@ftb.ca.gov
California Massage Therapy Council bmay@camtc.org
Calistoga gleon@ci.calistoga.ca.us
Camarillo vhothan@cityofcamarillo.org
Carpinteria licettem@ci.carpinteria.ca.us
Carson cgaienni@carson.ca.us
Cerritos arcy_hinojosa@ci.cerritos.ca.us
Chico kathryn.mathes@chicoca.gov
Chino nlove@cityofchino.org
Chino Hills tholle@chinohills.org
Claremont surban@ci.claremont.ca.us
Coachella Clucrecio@coachella.org
Colton cbarrajas@coltonca.gov
Concord debra.ostlund@cityofconcord.org
Corona kim.sitton@ci.corona.ca.us
Costa Mesa anna.baca@costamesaca.gov
Culver City business.license@culvercity.org
Cypress dyarbrough@cypressca.org
Daly City dcabrera@dalycity.org
Del Mar finance@delmar.ca.us
Downey stalwar@downeyca.org



Eastvale omacias@eastvaleca.gov
El Cerrito finance@ci.el-cerrito.ca.us
El Dorado County  Treasurer - Tax Collector taxcollector@edcgov.us
El Segundo jamezcua@elsegundo.org
Emeryville aarriaga@emeryville.org
Encinitas knoel@encinitasca.gov
Escalon ap@cityofescalon.org
Escondido jkurupas@escondido.org
Fontana tvaldez@fontana.org
Fountain Valley tim.davis@fountainvalley.org
Fremont kbartelmie@fremont.gov
Fullerton jackieb@cityoffullerton.com
Garden Grove corinneh@ggcity.org
Gardena acilva@cityofgardena.org
Gilroy irma.navarro@cityofgilroy.org
Glendale hchilingian@glendaleca.gov
Glendora dvaldivia@cityofglendora.org
Hanford omorales@cityofhanfordca.com
Hawaiian Gardens lindah@hgcity.org
Hermosa Beach lzeigler@hermosabch.org
Hesperia tbulgarelli@cityofhesperia.us
Hughson mmayhew@hughson.org
Huntington Beach linda.wine@surfcity-hb.org
Indio iivanov@indio.org
Inglewood mheaney@cityofinglewood.org
Irvine heverest@cityofirvine.org
Irwindale iespino@irwindaleca.gov
Kingsburg apalsgaard@cityofkingsburg-ca.gov
La Habra msy@lahabraca.gov
La Mesa drubalcava@ci.la-mesa.ca.us
La Mirada mpascual@cityoflamirada.org
La Palma marionc@cityoflapalma.org
La Puente rnewcomb@lapuente.org
La Quinta ap@laquintaca.gov
La Verne jgironella@cityoflaverne.org
Laguna Beach lcarmona@lagunabeachcity.net
Lake Elsinore jjackson@lake-elsinore.org
Lakewood erodriguez@lakewoodcity.org
Livermore sityler@cityoflivermore.net
Loma Linda zsingh@lomalinda-ca.gov
Long Beach Brett.Yakus@longbeach.gov
Los Angeles adrine.temuryan@lacity.org
Manhattan Beach cmickschl@citymb.info
Marin County asismail@marincounty.org
Marina mcollier@cityofmarina.org
Martinez tforrestall@cityofmartinez.org



Menifee eaguilar@cityofmenifee.us
Menlo Park knmiddleton@menlopark.org
Milpitas jcorpus@ci.milpitas.ca.gov
Modesto nmunoz@modestogov.com
Monrovia sspicer@ci.monrovia.ca.us
Montebello wquan@cityofmontebello.com
Monterey County parsonka@co.monterey.ca.us
Moreno Valley businesslicense@moval.org
Murrieta jchristoffersen@murrietaCA.gov
Newark krysten.lee@newark.org
Newport Beach mnavarrete@newportbeachca.gov
Norco gschuchard@ci.norco.ca.us
Norwalk jstuard@norwalk.ca.gov
Novato lmcpeck@novato.org
Oceanside chernandez@oceansideca.org
Ontario eprecie@ontarioca.gov
Orange jtaulbee@cityoforange.org
Oxnard eden.alomeri@oxnard.org
Palmdale landrews@cityofpalmdale.org
Pico Rivera financedepartment@pico-rivera.org
Pittsburg mpadua@ci.pittsburg.ca.us
Pleasant Hill lrodriguez@pleasanthillca.org
Pleasanton wanderson@cityofpleasantonca.gov
Pomona shar_perez@ci.pomona.ca.us
Rancho Cucamonga minerva.gamboa@cityofrc.us
Redding rmichaelis@cityofredding.org
Redlands licensestaff@cityofredlands.org
Redwood City jnguyen@redwoodcity.org
Rialto aramirez@rialtoca.gov
Richland County, South Carolina davispam@rcgov.us
Richmond abanuelos@ci.richmond.ca.us
Riverbank anicholas@riverbank.org
Riverside nwoolford@riversideca.gov
Rolling Hills Estates lauriem@rollinghillsestatesca.gov
Rosemead agalindo@cityofrosemead.org
San Anselmo hyu-scott@townofsananselmo.org
San Bernardino lopez_te@sbcity.org
San Bruno egaribay-fernandes@sanbruno.ca.gov
San Diego rrosales@sandiego.gov
San Dimas lmchugh@sandimasca.gov
San Francisco greg.kato@sfgov.org
San Gabriel jgarcia@sgch.org
San Jacinto rramirez@sanjacintoca.us
San Jose robyn.zamora@sanjoseca.gov
San Leandro sperez@sanleandro.org
San Luis Obispo mhernandez@slocity.org



San Marcos svuoti@san-marcos.net
San Mateo Transit District galindor@samtrans.com
Santa Ana wholt@santa-ana.org
Santa Barbara bcraig@santabarbaraca.gov
Santa Clara meglesia@santaclaraca.gov
Santa Fe Springs claribelcatalan@santafesprings.org
Santa Maria ahernandez@cityofsantamaria.org
Santa Monica haley.favre-smith@smgov.net
Santa Rosa msilverio@srcity.org
Saratoga axu@saratoga.ca.us
Seal Beach payments@sealbeachca.gov
Simi Valley SHeyser@simivalley.org
South Gate yclayton@sogate.org
South Lake Tahoe otikhomirova@cityofslt.us
Stanton fruiz@ci.stanton.ca.us
Stockton kristin.ellis@stocktonca.gov
Taft tbinkley@cityoftaft.org
Thousand Oaks sjohnson@toaks.org
Torrance finance@torranceca.gov
Tustin lanicich@tustinca.org
Upland tracys@ci.upland.ca.us
Vacaville business.licensemail@cityofvacaville.com
Visalia rachel.small@visalia.city
Vista lmontes@ci.vista.ca.us
Walnut Creek lund@walnut-creek.org
West Hollywood achiriboga@weho.org
Westminster sdolney@westminster-ca.gov
Whittier kwilliams@cityofwhittier.org
Windsor jtaylor@townofwindsor.com
Woodland kenny.stewart@cityofwoodland.org
Yorba Linda akarapetian@yorbalindaca.gov
Yuba City kwoods@yubacity.net
Yucaipa mfulton@yucaipa.org


